

Court No. - 11

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 32710 of 2007

Petitioner :- Sita Ram & Another

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation, Maharajganj & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Siddarth Shukla, Sanjay Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., B.D. Pandey, R.B. Yadav, S.K. Pandey, S.N. Singh, S. Pratap Singh

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

Steps have been taken.

Office to proceed.

Order Date :- 12.4.2018

Satyam