

Court No. - 30

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 32710 of 2007

Petitioner :- Sita Ram And Another

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Maharajganj And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Siddarth Shukla, Sanjay Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., B.D. Pandey, Bhaju Ram Pprasad Sharma, R.B. Yadav, S.K. Pandey, S.N. Singh, S. Pratap Singh, Siya Ram Yadav, Swatantra Kumar Rai

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List on 28th September, 2022.

Interim order, granted earlier, shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 11.8.2022

PS*