



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 32710 of 2007

Sita Ram And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Maharajganj And
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Hausihla Prasad Mishra, Sanjay Shukla,
Siddarth Shukla
Counsel for Respondent(s) : B.D. Pandey, Bhaju Ram Pprasad
Sharma, C.S.C., R.B.Yadav, S.K.
Pandey, S.N.Singh, S.Pratap Singh,
Satyendra Kumar Singh, Siya Ram
Yadav, Swatantra Kumar Rai

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **24.04.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

March 20, 2026

VR